
Page 1 of 1

Lockheed Martin Services, Inc.

Lockheed Martin Services, Inc.

Sheriffs Association of Texas

University of Massachusetts Lowell

MD

MD

TX

MA

 $2,030,411.00

 $157,133.00

 $100,000.00

 $102,635.00

Legal Name StateAward Amount

 $2,390,179.00Total Amount Awarded:

NIJ FY 10 Office of Science and Technology Continuations

National Institute of Justice

National Institute of Justice

National Institute of Justice

National Institute of Justice

Program Office

 4 Number of Awards :

 $2,390,179.00Grand Total Award Amount: 4 Grand Total Award Count:

As of 09/30/2010

OJP Awards - By Solicitation and State

NIJ FY 10 Office of Science and Technology 
Continuations

NIJ FY 10 Office of Science and Technology 
Continuations

NIJ FY 10 Office of Science and Technology 
Continuations

NIJ FY 10 Office of Science and Technology 
Continuations

Solicitation Title


